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IsatPhonerre

Can be used with Inmarsat IsatPhone Pro and IsatPho

) phones can't be used with SIM cards from any other S¢
inmarsat

Price / minute

Tariff plan Standard 12 |Standard 24 [ Allowance
Activation fee $20,00 $20,00 $0,00
monthly fee $58,00 $52,00 $75,00
minimum contract period in months 12 24 12
Free Minutes * 10 10 60
to Fixed $1,07 $1,07 $0,96
to Mobile $1,19 $1,19 $1,08
Voicemail $1,07 $1,07 $0,96
Inmarsat Fleet / Swift $2,44 $2,44 $2,44
Inmarsat Aero $4,77 $4,77 $4,77
Iridium $10,58 $10,58 $10,58
Thuraya $4,81 $4,81 $4,81
other Satellite Networks $6,71 $6,71 $6,71
BGAN / SBB $0,96 $0,96 $0,96
FBB Voice $3,00 $3,00 $3,00
GSPS $1,25 $1,25 $1,25

Price / SMS
SMS $0,51| $0,51] $0,51|

Billing increment is 15 seconds

Uunused Free Minutes do not roll over.

In the months of activation the free minutes are pro rated.

The month of deactivation is fully billed.

* Free Minutes from GSPS to Fixed, Mobile, GSPS and Voicemail
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